10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

MRS RICHA DIXIT

MISS DOLLY

MISS SHIVANI

MS MAHIMA

MS ARCHANA

MS NABA

MS SUSHMA CHAURASHIYA

MR AVINASH

MR SHESH NATH
CHAUDHARY

MR AMBRISH MISHRA

MR ABHIJEET SHUKLA

MR SHIVENDRA PRATAP
SINGH

MR AJAY KUMAR

MS TAMANNA

MS MAMTA RANI

MR DHARMENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI

MR VIRENDRA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

MR VINOD SRIVASTAVA

MR ANJUM TARIK

PRINCIPAL

P.R.T.

P.R.T.

P.R.T.

P.R.T.

PR.T.

P.R.T.

PR.T.

P.R.T.

TG.T.

TG.T.

TG.T.

T.G.T.

TG.T.

T.G.T.

WELLNESS TEACHER

SPECIAL EDUCATER

LIBRARIAN

PTI

B.ED., M.ED.

B.SC., D.EL.ED.

B.SC., B.ED.

B.A., B.ED.

B.SC., D.EL.ED.

M.SC.

M.A., D.EL.ED., CTET, UPTET

B.EL.ED., CTET

B.A., D.EL.ED.

B.SC., B.ED., B.TECT.

B.A., B.ED.

M.SC., B.ED., CTET

M.SC., B.ED.

B.SC.

M.A, M.ED.

M.A. IN PSYCHOLOGY

M.A., B.ED.S.E.

M.A., B.LIS.

M.A., M.P.ED.



